
NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                              D-CA-08 

SEGUNDA 2 DE MARÇO, 2026. 
Inicio 17:15  

1 
$15,600 ALW 3YO 320M(QH) (5) 

APROX 17:15 D.D. EXATA & T.Q.  

TRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HEAT COMMANDER (L) 2/1 Americano 125 

2 TURN IT UPP (L) 3/1 Medrano 125 

3 SAY ITS NOT SO  4/1 Nunnally 125 

4 JESS REVVIN IT UP (L) 5/2 Jasso 125 

5 HEART ON A RUN (L) 7/2 Carbajal 125 

    

2 
$11,500 FM CLM 3UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 17:45 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ROYAL INTEGRITY (L) 5/1 Lopez 126 

2 MAX'S MAXINE (L) 7/2 Amador 126 

3 INXPRESS  6/1 Americano 126 

4 MISS SUNDAZE (L) 8/1 Mojica 126 

5 FLASH THAT SMILE (L) 4/1 Alvarado 126 

6 BANGO GAL (L) 9/2 Nunnally 126 

7 YOUR CALL (L) 3/1 Krigger 126 

 

3 
$17,000 FM MD CLM 3UP 1600M(T) (6) 

APROX 18:15 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SILVER FLIRT (L) 5/1 Garcia 126 

2 NEPHELE (L) 6/1 Lopez 126 

3 THEY SEE ME DO IT (L) 8/1 Figueroa 126 

4 INTERPLAY (L) 3/1 Mojica 126 

5 BENSTER (L) 5/2 Alvarado 126 

6 LANILLA (L) 2/1 Americano 126 

 

4 
$9,500 CLM 3UP 1600M (7) 

APROX 18:45 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DEKUDYLAN (L) 4/1 Cruz 124 

2 JIMMY'S WILD BOY (L) 10/1 Mcgregor 124 

3 MALA (L) 9/2 Asencio 124 

4 FANCY DANCER (L) 3/1 Garcia 124 

5 BRASS (L) 7/2 Americano 124 

6 LIMITED HEATWAVE (L) 5/1 Nunnally 124 

7 K R RULES (L) 6/1 Montalvo 124 

  
(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 

(DBY) DERBY                                (TRL) TRIAL  

 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF. 

 

 

 

5 
$17,000 MD 3YO 1100M (8) 

APROX 19:15 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

PICK FOUR 5/6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 STATE FORTY EIGHT (FTL) 5/2 Americano 121 

2 FLIGHT RYDER (FTL) 10/1 Figueroa 121 

3 NOW CATO (FTL) 8/1 Castellanos 121 

4 RUNNING WRANGLER (FTL) 8/1 Vergara 121 

5 EVERY THIRD DAY (L) 7/2 Montalvo 121 

6 TAKE THE RAIL (FTL) 5/1 Mcgregor 121 

7 HE GOT LIT  10/1 Ironeyes 121 

8 LOOKING FOR YOU (FTL) 4/1 Lopez 121 

 

6 
$17,500 FM ALW CLM 3UP 1200M (9) 

APROX 19:45 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TEXAS WENDY (L) 15/1 Nunnally 124 

2 ONES ON THE WAY (L) 3/1 Mcgregor 118 

3 READY TO DARE (L) 10/1 Cruz 124 

4 LEXITHEA (L) 7/2 Americano 118 

5 PENNYPATTER (L) 9/2 Krigger 124 

6 VERONICA'S DELIGHT (L) 4/1 Mojica 124 

7 BIG A'S LITTLE ONE (L) 10/1 Reyes 124 

8 EMMA G (L) 5/1 Asencio 118 

9 SMART ALTERNATIVE (L) 15/1 Lopez 118 

 

7 
$18,000 ALW CLM 4UP 1600M (8) 

APROX 20:15 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 THIRSTY VISION (L) 6/1 Cruz 122 

2 FRISCO (L) 12/1 Nunnally 122 

3 GOLDEN GREEK (L) 4/1 Asencio 122 

4 RESULTANT (L) 3/1 Vergara 122 

5 EVANDERKEEN (L) 7/2 Alvarado 124 

6 RATLEFF (L) 9/2 Mojica 122 

7 DRIVE TRAIN (L) 12/1 Lopez 122 

8 NO ORDINARY TIGER (L) 5/1 Americano 122 
 

8 
$10,000 CLM 4UP 1200M (12) 

APROX 20:49 EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SNAP COUNT (L) 20/1 Montalvo 124 

2 MAGOO P 9/2 Castellanos 124 

3 BERNALINHO (L) 20/1 Lopez 124 

4 WEEKEND FLAME (L) 6/1 Mcgregor 124 

5 SHACKLEFORD STRONG (L) 4/1 Mojica 124 

6 CHELSIESDANZIGLITE (L) 12/1 Amador 124 

7 OLYMPIC LEGEND (L) 5/2 Corbett 124 

8 RONAMO (L) 5/1 Nunnally 124 

9 DRILL'S LI'L MAN (L) 12/1 Asencio 124 

10 XTREME MAYHEM (L) 20/1 Americano 124 

11 MONGOLIAN FROST (L) 20/1 Vergara 124 

12 BIG DON'S SMILING (L) 20/1 Parris 119 

 


